10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Zero To Hero
Dive In The Pool
Amayzing Mayzie

Showoff

Sparkling Diamonds
Heal Me

Don't Fence Me In
Better

Lost But Not
Forgotten

Very Good Advice

Home

Piece By Piece
Polly

Faded Wing
Departure
Chasing Cars

Beyonce Mix

Ain't We Got Fun
Love Song

Breathe

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Open

Open

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Beth Walsh Dance
Centre

Falmouth Dance
Academy

Acton-Boxborough
Dance Center

Dance Workshop NY

Mystical’s Dance
Company

Acton-Boxborough
Dance Center

Acton-Boxborough
Dance Center

Danceworks Movement
Design

Danceworks Movement
Design

Danceworks Movement
Design

The Tate Academy

The Future Dance
Center

Encore Dance
Academy

Encore Dance
Academy

Encore Dance
Academy

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Dance Workshop NY

Acton-Boxborough
Dance Center

Acton-Boxborough
Dance Center

Balance And Motion
Studios

Time
Fri 2:10

Fri 2:12

Fri 2:15

Fri 2:18

Fri 2:21

Fri 2:23

Fri 2:26

Fri 2:29

Fri 2:32

Fri 2:34

Fri 2:37

Fri 2:40

Fri 2:43

Fri 2:45

Fri 2:48

Fri 2:51

Fri 2:54

Fri 2:56

Fri 2:59

Fri 3:02
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Flying Solo PreTeen Lyrical Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 3:05
Design

If I Had My Way PreTeen Lyrical Solo Elite Academy of Fri 3:07
Dance

New Light PreTeen Lyrical Solo Elite Academy of Fri 3:10
Dance

Believe PreTeen Lyrical Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 3:13
Studio

Something In The PreTeen Lyrical Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri_3:16

Orange Studio

Is That Alright PreTeen Lyrical Solo Miss Heejin's Dance RIiRS:15
Studio

Flashlight PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Tate Academy Fri 3:21

When | Ruled The PreTeen Lyrical Solo Dance Workshop NY Fri 3:24

World

Stay PreTeen Lyrical Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 3:27
School of Dance

Before It's Too Late PreTeen Lyrical Solo Encore Dance Fri 3:29
Academy

River Of Tears PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Tate Academy Fri 3:32

Barcelona PreTeen Jazz Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 3:35

Mercy PreTeen Jazz Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 3:38

Sunday Best PreTeen Jazz Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 3:40
Design

Lucky Day PreTeen Jazz Solo Hackworth School Of Fri 3:43
Performing Arts

Bump PreTeen Jazz Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 3:46
Studio

Looking At Me PreTeen Jazz Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 3:49
Studio

New Attitude PreTeen Jazz Solo Thrive Dance Fri 3:51
Collective

Miss Ofis PreTeen Jazz Solo The Tate Academy Fri 3:54

Fabulous PreTeen Jazz Solo Cindy's Academy of Fri 3:57

Dance
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
41 Elegy PreTeen Contemporary Solo Complexity Dance Fri 4:00
Center
42 End Of The Road Junior Open Solo X-Quisite House Of ALl
Dance
43 The Mad Hatter Junior Musical Theatre Solo Encore Dance Fri 4:02
Academy
44 Firework Junior Lyrical Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 4:05
Studio
45 Waiting For My Junior Lyrical Solo Encore Dance Fri 4:08
Rainbow Academy
46 Make It Look Easy Junior Jazz Solo Miss Heejin's Dance RCAR
Studio
47 Glamorous Junior Jazz Solo Dreamz In Motion Fri 4:13

** *** PRE-TEEN & JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 4:00 PM * * * * *

48 Neglected Space Teen Open Solo Beth Walsh Dance Fri 4:30
Centre
49 Metamrphosis Teen Open Solo Beth Walsh Dance Fri 4:32
Centre
50 Involvement Teen Open Solo The Dance Connection ~ Fri 4:35
51 Starstruck Teen Open Solo Encore Dance Fri 4:38
Academy
52 Hit The Road Jack Teen Open Solo Encore Dance Fri4:41
Academy
53 Whatever Loa Teen Musical Theatre Solo Elite Academy of Fri 4:43
Wants Dance
54 Mama Makes Three Teen Musical Theatre Solo Elite Academy of Fri_4:46
Dance
55 Slackjaw Teen Contemporary Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 449
Design
56 Don't Blame Me Teen Contemporary Solo Beth Walsh Dance EiiS4:52
Centre
57 Depth Over Teen Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 4:54
Distance Dance
58 Goliath Teen Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 4:57
Dance
59 Plans We Made Teen Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 5:00

Dance
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Home With You Teen Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 5:03
Dance

Right On Time Teen Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 5:05
Dance

Panic Room Teen Contemporary Solo The Dance Emporium Fri 5:08

The Departure Teen Contemporary Solo The Tate Academy Fri 511

Breathe Teen Contemporary Solo The Tate Academy Fri 5:14

Shelter Teen Contemporary Solo Hackworth School Of Fri 5:16
Performing Arts

Fitzpleasure Teen Contemporary Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 5:19
School of Dance

I'm Here Teen Contemporary Solo The Future Dance Fri 5:22
Center

Rival Teen Contemporary Solo Cindy's Academy of Fri 5:25
Dance

Burn Teen Contemporary Solo Beth Walsh Dance Fri 5:27
Centre

Yours Teen Contemporary Solo The Future Dance Fri 5:30
Center

The Most Human Teen Contemporary Solo Dancin’ In The Fri 5:33

Thing Spotlight

So This Is Love Teen Lyrical Solo Beth Walsh Dance Fri 5:36
Centre

Like A River Runs Teen Lyrical Solo Elite Academy of Fri 5:38
Dance

The Sound Of Teen Lyrical Solo Tribe Dance Center Fri 5:41

White

When We Were Teen Lyrical Solo The Tate Academy Fri 5:44

Young

Yours Teen Lyrical Solo Dance Workshop NY Fri 5:47

| Surrender Teen Lyrical Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 5:49
School of Dance

She Used To Be Teen Lyrical Solo Dreamz In Motion Fri 5:52

Mine

Dancing Queen Teen Lyrical Solo Beth Walsh Dance Fri 5:55

Centre
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Dark Paradise Teen Lyrical Solo Beth Walsh Dance Fri 5:58
Centre

Get Here Teen Lyrical Solo Encore Dance Fri 6:00
Academy

Lovely Teen Jazz Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 6:03

What A Feeling Teen Jazz Solo Elite Academy of Fri 6:06
Dance

Dose Teen Jazz Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 6:09
Studio

Clumsy Teen Jazz Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 6:11
Studio

Bad Teen Jazz Solo The Dance Emporium Fri 6:14

Never Tear Us Teen Jazz Solo The Tate Academy Fri 6:17

Apart

Post That Teen Jazz Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 6:20
School of Dance

Mama Knows Best Teen Jazz Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 6:22
School of Dance

Money Money Teen Jazz Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 6:25

Money School of Dance

Poker Face Teen Jazz Solo Joanne Reagan Dance  Fri 6:28

** TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY

Hyperballad

| Have Nothing

My First Day

Goodbye Yellow

Brick Road

The Cliff

I'm Ready

Fade

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Studios

APPROX. 6:15 PM *

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Elite Academy of
Dance

Falmouth Dance
Academy

Dimensions Center Of

Dance

Dreamz In Motion

Stephanie Kemp's New

England Dance
Academy

Beth Walsh Dance
Centre

Encore Dance
Academy

Fri 6:45

Fri 6:47

Fri 6:50

Fri 6:53

Fri 6:56

Fri 6:58

Fri 7:01
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
99 Cry Me A River Senior Open Solo Dancin’ In The Fri 7:04
Spotlight
100 Dream On Senior Open Solo Dancin’ In The Fri 7:07
Spotlight
101 Nicer In Nice Senior Musical Theatre Solo Elite Academy of Fri 7:09
Dance
102 The Joke Senior Contemporary Solo Acton-Boxborough Fri 7:12
Dance Center
103 Make You Feel My Senior Contemporary Solo Acton-Boxborough Fri 7:15
Love Dance Center
104 Hostage Senior Contemporary Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 7:18
Design
105 Where | Stand Senior Contemporary Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 7:20
Design
106 Heaven Is Here Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 7:23
Dance
107 When She Came Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 7:26
Back Dance
108 Reaching For Cold Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of A e
Hands Dance
109 Liquid Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 7:31
Dance
110 Rock Your Soul Senior Contemporary Solo Elite Academy of Fri 7:34
Dance
111 Brazil Senior Contemporary Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 7:37
Studio
112 We'll Be Fine Senior Contemporary Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 7:40
Studio
113 Rockabye Baby Senior Contemporary Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 7:42
Studio
114 Griem Senior Contemporary Solo The Tate Academy Fri 7:45
115 Keeping Your Head Senior Contemporary Solo Dance Workshop NY Fri 7:48
Up
116 Symphony Senior Contemporary Solo Dimensions Center Of  Fri 7:51
Dance
117 Heart Of Glass Senior Contemporary Solo New Level Dance Fri 7:53

Company
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
118 Psycho Senior Contemporary Solo Dreamz In Motion Fri 7:56
119 Broken Senior Contemporary Solo Dreamz In Motion Fri 7:59
120 InThe Kitchen Senior Contemporary Solo Cindy's Academy of ez
Dance
121 Cold Hands Senior Contemporary Solo The Dance Connection  Fri 8:04
122 Grow Til Tall Senior Contemporary Solo Encore Dance Fri 8:07
Academy
123 July Senior Contemporary Solo Acton-Boxborough Fri 8:10

Dance Center

124 Lost Love Senior Contemporary Solo Dancin’ In The Fri 8:13
Spotlight

125 My Way Senior Contemporary Solo Dancin’ In The Fri 8:15
Spotlight

126 Modern Jam Senior Hip Hop Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 818

127 Beattie Senior Tap Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 8:21
Design

128 Uncertain Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 8:24

129 Stars Senior Lyrical Solo Acton-Boxborough Fri 8:26

Dance Center

130 You Don't Bring Me Senior Lyrical Solo Hackworth School Of AL bz
Flowers Performing Arts
131 Rise Up Senior Lyrical Solo Hackworth School Of Fri 8:32
Performing Arts
132 Battlefield Senior Lyrical Solo High Steppin' Dance Fri 8:35
Academy
133 Somewhere Senior Lyrical Solo Elite Academy of Fri 8:37
Dance
134 Holding Out For A Senior Lyrical Solo Elite Academy of GURGHEY
Hero Dance
135 Let You Know Senior Lyrical Solo Miss Heejin's Dance Fri 8:43
Studio
136 One Plus One Senior Lyrical Solo The Future Dance Fri 8:46
Center
137 Get Free Senior Lyrical Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 8:48

School of Dance
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
138 Maggie Senior Lyrical Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 8:51

School of Dance

139 Hallelujah Senior Lyrical Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 8:54
School of Dance

140 My Love Senior Lyrical Solo Broadway Bound Fri 8:57
Dance Center

141 Total Eclipse Senior Lyrical Solo CMC Dance Company  Fri 859

142 Not About Angels Senior Lyrical Solo Cindy's Academy of AL
Dance

143 Ne Me Quitte Pas Senior Lyrical Solo Encore Dance Fri 9:05
Academy

144 Empty Space Senior Lyrical Solo Encore Dance Fri 9:08
Academy

145 Lay Me Down Senior Lyrical Solo Encore Dance Fri 9:10
Academy

146 The Journey Senior Lyrical Solo Dancin’ In The Fri 9:13
Spotlight

147 Level Up Senior Jazz Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 9:16

148 She Goes Senior Jazz Solo Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 9:19

149 Slowbeat Senior Jazz Solo Danceworks Movement Fri 9:21
Design

150 The World Goes Senior Jazz Solo Hackworth School Of Fri 9:24

Round Performing Arts

151 My Discarded Men Senior Jazz Solo Marilyn Schneider Fri 9:27
School of Dance

152 Fever Senior Jazz Solo Cindy's Academy of Fri 9:30
Dance

153 Love Senior Jazz Solo The Tate Academy Fri 9:32

154 Tres Lagrimas Senior Ballet Duo/Trio Dance Workshop NY Fri 9:35

155 Shipwrecked ** Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Danceworks Movement Fri 9:38
Design

156 Say My Name ** Senior Tap Duo/Trio Dance Studio Of Maine  Fri 9:41

157 Runaway Baby ** Senior Tap Duo/Trio Danceworks Movement Fri 9:43
Design

158 The Void Senior Open Duo/Trio Dancin’ In The Fri 9:46

Spotlight
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159 Main Event Senior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio Dance Workshop NY Fri 9:49
160 Big Spender Senior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio Cindy's Academy of Fri 9:52
Dance
161 Slip Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Marilyn Schneider Fri 9:54

School of Dance

162 Way Down Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Cindy's Academy of Fri 9:57
Dance
163~ When You Say My Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Dancin’ In The Fri 10:00
Name Spotlight
164 Circus Senior Hip Hop Duo/Trio Dancin’ In The Fri 10:03
Spotlight
165  HeldInThese Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Hackworth School Of Fri 10:05
Hands Performing Arts
166 Fallin' Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Premier Dance Center Fri 10:08
167 Angel By The Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Dance Workshop NY Fri 10:11
Wings
168 Run Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Marilyn Schneider Fri 10:14
School of Dance
169 Repeat Until Death Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio The Tate Academy Fri 10:16
170  Simply The Best Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Dancin’ In The Fri 10:19
Spotlight
171 Sunny Side Of The Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Hackworth School Of Fri 10:22
Street Performing Arts
172 Thumbs Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Dance Workshop NY Fri 10:25
173 JustThe Two Of Us Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Beth Walsh Dance Fri 10:27
Centre

*¥* % * * SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 10:30 PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:
ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





